Position Other Positions Held
Neighborhood Services
Manager

Building Official

Senior Planner

Building Inspector I

Asst Engineer/Plans Examiner
Building Inspector I
Administrative Secretary
Permit Technician

Permit Technician

Youth Outreach Worker - PT
Youth Outreach Worker - PT
City Planning Commissioner
City Planning Commissioner
City Planning Commissioner
City Planning Commissioner

City Planning Commissioner

City Planning Commissioner

City

Lodi

Lodi

Lodi

Lodi

Lodi

Lodi

Lodi

Lodi

Lodi

Lodi

Lodi

Lodi

Lodi

Lodi

Lodi

Lodi

Lodi

Department

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Total Wages

$114,386

$106,644

$75,495

$74,180

$66,520

$65,866

$52,952

$51,558

$49,758

$29,269

$2,655

$120

$120

$120

$100

$100

$80

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$29,818

$38,995

$27,185

$20,506

$32,753

$27,969

$31,057

$30,936

$18,773

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



City Planning Commissioner

Lodi

Community
Development

$60

$0



