Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Neighborhood Services Manager		Lodi	Community Development	\$114,386	\$29,818
Building Official		Lodi	Community Development	\$106,644	\$38,995
Senior Planner		Lodi	Community Development	\$75,495	\$27,185
Building Inspector II		Lodi	Community Development	\$74,180	\$20,506
Asst Engineer/Plans Examiner		Lodi	Community Development	\$66,520	\$32,753
Building Inspector II		Lodi	Community Development	\$65,866	\$27,969
Administrative Secretary		Lodi	Community Development	\$52,952	\$31,057
Permit Technician		Lodi	Community Development	\$51,558	\$30,936
Permit Technician		Lodi	Community Development	\$49,758	\$18,773
Youth Outreach Worker - PT		Lodi	Community Development	\$29,269	\$0
Youth Outreach Worker - PT		Lodi	Community Development	\$2,655	\$0
City Planning Commissioner		Lodi	Community Development	\$120	\$0
City Planning Commissioner		Lodi	Community Development	\$120	\$0
City Planning Commissioner		Lodi	Community Development	\$120	\$0
City Planning Commissioner		Lodi	Community Development	\$100	\$0
City Planning Commissioner		Lodi	Community Development	\$100	\$0
City Planning Commissioner		Lodi	Community Development	\$80	\$0

City Planning Commissioner	Lodi	Community	\$60	\$0
		Development		